
Bottoms UpB

www.clays.bar   •   @clays_bar

Our food is sustainably & 
ethically sourced, designed for 
sharing & perfect for enjoying 

with friends.

FOOD menu

Key

Clays Food Coins

W E L C O M E  T O  C L A Y S

At Clays, food & drink are prepared in kitchens  
& bars that handle all 14 allergens recognised by 
the FSA. Despite our precautions, trace amounts 
may still be present. Items marked with * contain 

allergens. For a complete allergen list, please 
view via the QR code provided. 

(v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. (gf) gluten free.

A L L E R G Y  I N F O R M AT I O N  &  P R I C E S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rDnyp2ShZfYGAXaG4fweB9hg9QJTMkWu/view?usp=drive_link


Crispy Chicken Sliders*

Red & white cabbage slaw, pickles,  
roasted garlic mayonnaise

Mushroom Bao Buns* (ve)

Marinated mushrooms, pickled seasonal 
vegetables, plant-based soya mayonnaise

Truffle Parmesan Chips* (gf)

Skin-on chips, 24-month aged parmesan,  
truffle mayonnaise, chives

Classic Pizzetta* (v)

Artisan signature pizzetta classic Italian  
oven bread, fior di latte & pomodoro 

Vegetarian Sharing Platter* (v)

‘KFC’ Korean fried cauliflower, tempura  
pickles, sweetcorn ribs, English crisps,  
giant green olives

11.5

34

11.5

10.5

8.4

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

B

B

Clays
Favourites
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'NDUJA*

Fior di latte, pomodoro, English 'nduja 
1 4 . 7

P I Z Z E T T E

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Perfect for sharing between 2–4 people, our delicious 
crispy dough bases are artisan handmade exclusively for 

Clays & loaded with fresh & flavoursome toppings. 

Gluten-free bases are available on request. Please note 
these are not prepared in a gluten-free facility.  

Please speak to a member of the team - a small 
surcharge applies.

PROSCIUTTO, PARMESAN 
& RICOTTA*

English prosciutto, local ricotta,  
aged parmesan, basil, (white base) 

1 6 . 8

 CLASSIC*(v)

Fior di latte, pomodoro, basil 
1 1 . 5

B

NOT MOZZARELLA & 
POMODORO*(ve)

Vegan mozzarella, pomodoro, basil 
1 1 . 5

B

MUSHROOM, BROCCOLI  
& TRUFFLE*(v)

Fior di latte, pomodoro, portobello 
mushrooms, tenderstem broccoli, truffle 

1 4 . 7

B

PEPPERONI & CHILLI JAM*

Fior di latte, pomodoro, British  
pork salami, chilli jam 

1 5 . 7 5

B



Crispy Chicken Sliders*

Red & white cabbage slaw, pickles,  
roasted garlic mayonnaise

Pulled Beef Sliders*

Tomato chutney, pickles

Crispy Seitan Sliders*(ve)

Pickled mushrooms & cucumber,  
Asian slaw, plant-based miso mayonnaise

Trio of Sliders*

Crispy chicken, pulled beef, seitan

British Calamari* (gf)

Squid ink mayonnaise, charred lemon

Pork Bao Buns*

Slow-cooked pork belly, pickled English 
cabbage, horseradish mustard mayonnaise

Mushroom Bao Buns* (ve)

Marinated mushrooms, pickled seasonal 
vegetables, plant-based soya mayonnaise

11.5

11.5

10.5

14

12

10.5

10.5

M A I N  S H A R E R S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

We source our vegetables from family-owned 
British farms, our fish comes straight from smaller 

boats to your plate, & our meat is slow-reared, 
sustainable, & free-range. 

Gluten-free chicken & beef sliders are available upon 
request. Please note these are not prepared in a 

gluten-free facility. Please speak to a member of the 
team – a small surcharge applies.
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Giant Green Olives* (ve, gf)

Crunchy Corn* (ve, gf)

Roasted, salted corn kernels

Grissini* (ve)

Breadsticks, rosemary, olive oil, tapenade

Cobble Lane Charcuterie 100g*

Classic Bresaola style English artisan cured  
beef & pork, grissini, tapenade

Beef Croquettes* (gf)

Béarnaise mayo, parsley

Chickpea Hummus* (ve)

Mint, sumac, olive oil, za'atar flatbread fingers

Cured Loch Duart  
Salmon Cones*

Yuzu, soy mayo, wafer cones

Old Spot Sausage Roll*

Puff pastry, onion seeds, plum relish

Pork & Venison Scotch Egg*

Swede purée

4.2

4.2

3.15

17.85

10

7.35

12.6

8.95

6.3

S H A R I N G  S N A C K S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



Truffle Parmesan Chips* (gf)

Skin-on chips, 24-month aged parmesan,  
truffle mayonnaise, chives

Sweet Potato Fries (ve, gf)

Extra large serving of fries, plant-based chipotle 
& jalapeno mayonnaise, chive topping

Loaded Spicy Fries* (ve, gf)

Skin-on fries, spicy seasoning, red cabbage, 
carrot, apple, plant-based chipotle mayonnaise, 
spring onions, toasted sesame seeds

British Chips (ve, gf)

Skin-on chips

Sweetcorn Ribs (ve, gf)

Paprika salt, plant-based chipotle mayonnaise

'KFC'* (ve, gf)

Crunchy cauliflower in spicy Korean sauce, 
sesame seeds, spring onions

Tempura Pickles* (ve)

Fried pickles, plant-based horseradish 
mayonnaise

Handmade Loaded  
English Crisps* (v, gf)

Red Leicester cheddar, minted sour  
cream, chilli jam, beetroot

8.4

8.4

7.4

5

8.4

7.5

6.3

7.5

S H A R I N G  S I D E S
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A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
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S H A R I N G  P L AT T E R S

CLASSIC PLATTER*

P E R F E C T  F O R  2 – 3  P E O P L E

Grissini breadsticks, giant green olives, 
150g Cobble Lane charcuterie,  

chickpea hummus

3 8

VEGETARIAN PLATTER*

P E R F E C T  F O R  3 – 4  P E O P L E  (v)

'KFC' Korean fried cauliflower,

tempura pickles, sweetcorn ribs, 
English crisps, giant green olives

3 4

MIXED PLATTER*

P E R F E C T  F O R  3 – 4  P E O P L E

British calamari, giant green olives,  
Old Spot sausage roll, truffle parmesan 

chips, sweetcorn ribs

4 5

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



C O M B O S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Chicken Sliders & British Chips* 

Two crispy chicken sliders paired with  
chips of your choice

Beef Sliders & British Chips*

Two pulled beef sliders paired with 
chips of your choice

Seitan Sliders & British Chips* (ve)

Two crispy seitan sliders paired with 
chips of your choice

Mushroom Bao & British Chips* (ve)

Marinated mushroom bao buns with  
pickled vegetables & chips of your choice

Pork Bao & British Chips*

Pork belly bao buns with pickled cabbage  
& chips of your choice

13.6

14.7

13.6

14.7

14.7

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries, Loaded Spicy Fries  
or Truffle Parmesan Chips + £3. 

Chicken slider & beef slider combos can be  
made gluten-free upon request. Please speak  

to a member of the team.
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S W E E T  T R E AT S

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

Plant-based Chocolate 
Flapjack Bites (ve, gf)

Fresh raspberries

Cookies & Cream Cheesecake 
Teacup* (v)

Oreos, Italian mascarpone

Chocolate Blondie* (v, gf)

Gooey white chocolate blondies, fresh 
raspberries

Chocolate Cones* (v)

Chocolate cones filled with chocolate 
mousse, crunchy malted milk balls & 
caramel chocolate biscuit pieces

Trio Of Desserts*

A SELECTION OF OUR DESSERTS TO SHARE  

Cheesecake, blondie & plant-based 
chocolate flapjack bites

7.35

5.25

6.3

8.4

10.5
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