FOOD menu

Our food is sustainably & ethically sourced, designed for sharing & perfect for enjoying with friends.





Clays Food Coins



Bottoms Up



ALLERGY INFORMATION & PRICES

At Clays, food & drink are prepared in kitchens & bars that handle all 14 allergens recognised by the FSA. Despite our precautions, trace amounts may still be present. Items marked with * contain allergens. For a complete allergen list, please

view via the QR code provided.

(v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. (gf) gluten free.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



Red & white cabbage slaw, pickles,	
roasted garlic mayonnaise	
Mushroom Bao Buns* (ve) 😊	10.5
Marinated mushrooms, pickled seasonal	
vegetables, plant-based soya mayonnaise	
Truffle Parmesan Chips* (gf) 😊 B	8.4
Skin-on chips, 24-month aged parmesan,	
truffle mayonnaise, chives	
Classic Pizzetta* (v) 🙃 B	11.5
Artisan signature pizzetta classic Italian	
oven bread, fior di latte & pomodoro	
Vegetarian Sharing Platter * (v)	34
'KFC' Korean fried cauliflower, tempura	
pickles, sweetcorn ribs, English crisps,	
giant green olives	

11.5

Crispy Chicken Sliders*

Pizzette & Main Sharers

PIZZETTE

Perfect for sharing between 2–4 people, our delicious crispy dough bases are artisan handmade exclusively for Clays & loaded with fresh & flavoursome toppings.

Gluten-free bases are available on request. Please note these are not prepared in a gluten-free facility.

Please speak to a member of the team - a small surcharge applies.

CLASSIC*(v) B

Fior di latte, pomodoro, basil

PROSCIUTTO, PARMESAN & RICOTTA*

English prosciutto, local ricotta, aged parmesan, basil, (white base)

16.8

'NDUJA*

Fior di latte, pomodoro, English 'nduja 14.7

Vegan mozzarella, pomodoro, basil

MUSHROOM, BROCCOLI & TRUFFLE*(v) B

Fior di latte, pomodoro, portobello mushrooms, tenderstem broccoli, truffle

PEPPERONI & CHILLI JAM* B

Fior di latte, pomodoro, British pork salami, chilli jam 15.75

MAIN SHARERS

We source our vegetables from family-owned British farms, our fish comes straight from smaller boats to your plate, & our meat is slow-reared, *sustainable*, & free-range.

Gluten-free chicken & beef sliders are available upon request. Please note these are not prepared in a gluten-free facility. Please speak to a member of the team – a small surcharge applies.

Crispy Chicken Sliders* Red & white cabbage slaw, pickles, roasted garlic mayonnaise		
Pulled Beef Sliders [*] ☐ Tomato chutney, pickles	11.5	
Crispy Seitan Sliders*(ve) ⊖ Pickled mushrooms & cucumber, Asian slaw, plant-based miso mayonnaise	10.5	
Trio of Sliders * Crispy chicken, pulled beef, seitan	14	
British Calamari * (gf) ⑤ Squid ink mayonnaise, charred lemon	12	
Pork Bao Buns* Slow-cooked pork belly, pickled English cabbage, horseradish mustard mayonnaise	10.5	
Mushroom Bao Buns* (ve) Marinated mushrooms, pickled seasonal vegetables, plant-based soya mayonnaise	10.5	



SHARING SNACKS

Giant Green Olives* (ve, gf)	4.2
Crunchy Corn * (ve, gf) Roasted, salted corn kernels	4.2
Grissini* (ve) Breadsticks, rosemary, olive oil, tapenade	3.15
Cobble Lane Charcuterie 100g* Classic Bresaola style English artisan cured beef & pork, grissini, tapenade	17.85
Beef Croquettes * (gf) Béarnaise mayo, parsley	10
Chickpea Hummus* (ve) Mint, sumac, olive oil, za'atar flatbread fingers	7.35
Cured Loch Duart Salmon Cones* Yuzu, soy mayo, wafer cones	12.6
Old Spot Sausage Roll* ⊚ Puff pastry, onion seeds, plum relish	8.95
Pork & Venison Scotch Egg [*] ⊚ Swede purée	6.3

SHARING SIDES

Truffle Parmesan Chips * (gf) B Skin-on chips, 24-month aged parmesan, truffle mayonnaise, chives	8.4
Sweet Potato Fries (ve, gf) Extra large serving of fries, plant-based chipotle & jalapeno mayonnaise, chive topping	8.4
Loaded Spicy Fries * (ve, gf) B Skin-on fries, spicy seasoning, red cabbage, carrot, apple, plant-based chipotle mayonnaise, spring onions, toasted sesame seeds	7.4
British Chips (ve, gf) B Skin-on chips	5
Sweetcorn Ribs (ve, gf) Paprika salt, plant-based chipotle mayonnaise	8.4
'KFC'* (ve, gf) Crunchy cauliflower in spicy Korean sauce, sesame seeds, spring onions	7.5
Tempura Pickles * (ve)	6.3
Handmade Loaded (a) English Crisps* (v, gf) Red Leicester cheddar, minted sour cream, chilli jam, beetroot	7.5



SHARING PLATTERS

CLASSIC PLATTER*

PERFECT FOR 2-3 PEOPLE

Grissini breadsticks, giant green olives, 150g Cobble Lane charcuterie, chickpea hummus

38

VEGETARIAN PLATTER*

PERFECT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE (v)

'KFC' Korean fried cauliflower,
tempura pickles, sweetcorn ribs,
English crisps, giant green olives

34

MIXED PLATTER*

PERFECT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE

British calamari, giant green olives, Old Spot sausage roll, truffle parmesan chips, sweetcorn ribs

45

COMBOS

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries, Loaded Spicy Frie	es
or Truffle Parmesan Chips + £3.	

Chicken slider & beef slider combos can be made gluten-free upon request. Please speak to a member of the team.

Chicken Sliders & British Chips*	13.6
Two crispy chicken sliders paired with	
chips of your choice	

Beef Sliders & British Chips* Two pulled beef sliders paired with chips of your choice

Seitan Sliders & British Chips* (ve) 13.6 Two crispy seitan sliders paired with chips of your choice

Mushroom Bao & British Chips* (ve) 14.7 Marinated mushroom bao buns with pickled vegetables & chips of your choice

Pork Bao & British Chips* Pork belly bao buns with pickled cabbage & chips of your choice



SWEET TREATS

Plant-based Chocolate Flapjack Bites (ve, gf) Fresh raspberries	7.35
Cookies & Cream Cheesecake Teacup* (v) Oreos, Italian mascarpone	5.25
Chocolate Blondie* (v, gf) Gooey white chocolate blondies, fresh raspberries	6.3
Chocolate Cones* (v) Chocolate cones filled with chocolate mousse, crunchy malted milk balls & caramel chocolate biscuit pieces	8.4
Trio Of Desserts* ⊕ A SELECTION OF OUR DESSERTS TO SHARE Cheesecake, blondie & plant-based chocolate flapjack bites	10.5